
LEGENDS BLOCK CAPTAINS

COORDINATOR: Kay Brouwer     2189 S Via Tulum    573-552-2313        kbrouwer1932@gmail.com 

Street & 

House Name Home Phone Cell Phone Email

Tulum     

2245
Sula Macedo 38 386-235-1346 macmacedo98@gmail.com

Tulum      

2317
Neta Percifield 509-701-4827 neta433@msn.com

Alonso    

2311
Kathryn Allen 26 321-948-0736 kalle1110@gmail.com

Espinosa 

2345
Judy Stodieck 33 763-516-1769 j.stodieck@me.com

Espinosa 

2161
Sharon Foht 303-587-4486 fohtconnolly@gmail.com

Massari 

2269
Cindy Schlager 25 303-956-4269 cindyschlager@comcast.net

Massari 

2339
Jeanne Mallchok

541-514-3327 jmallchok@hotmail.com 

Vespucci 

2289
Sally Crawford 23 406-670-7465 sadie2401@hotmail.com

Pompilo 

2323
Lucy Mankus 22 218-290-3976 woods111@ymail.com

Pompilo 

2203
Faith Youngs 309-825-4327 faith.youngs@yahoo.com

Pecan Vista 

2373
SuEllen Shaw 20 701-261-3247 suellen.shaw4@gmail.com

Anzavita 

2277
Mary Johnson 25 520-398-7679 612-816-4809 reyjohnson62@gmail.com

Anzavita 

2237
Joanie Schneebeli 520-838-0673 jrschneebeli@gmail.com

Amerigo 

2273
Patty Jeney 6 520-576-8846 jeneyfamily@yahoo.com

Total homes in the 

Legends
218
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